

Town of Carstairs Photo Contest Entry Form Thank you for entering the Town of Carstairs Photo Contest

Please ensure all submissions are 8"X10" prints on photo paper, appropriate for public display. Digital images will also be accepted. Along with your photo submission, please provide the following information:

Name of Photographer:
Mailing Address:
Email:
Telephone:
Title of Photograph:
Caption for Photograph:
Date/ Location Photo was taken:
Date Photograph Submitted on:

Release Form

I, the above stated photographer have obtained the consent of the individual(s) in the photo(s) submitted for the Town of Carstairs Photo Contest:

Name of Photographer: _____

Signature of Photographer: _____

We welcome photos of people in them as long as consent has been given by those individual who are recognizable in the photo submitted and the photographer has completed and signed the entry/release form above stating this. The Town of Carstairs reserves the right to use any pictures submitted/entered into the photo contest for advertising.

Photo entries will **NOT** be returned and all photo entries become the property of the Town of Carstairs be used however seen fit. The Town of Carstairs reserves the right to use and to **NOT** use all submitted photo images at our discretion for any marketing and advertising medium we so choose to promote the Town of Carstairs and it's immediate area without paying compensation to the photographer, contest entrant or the photo subjects.

Your entrance into this contest constitutes your agreement and approval for the Town of Carstairs and its marketing partners to use any of your submitted photographs for promotional purposes in any format. All entries must be free of claims and rights of third parties.